
To Stadium:
Kick-Off 15:00   20:00
Buses leave at         at
Carlile Gardens  13:10    18:40 
Twyford Cross Roads 13:13    18:43 
Wee Waif Bath Road 13:16    18:46 
Shepherd's Hill Top 13:28    18:58 
Earley Crossroads 13:33    19:03 
Christchurch Green 13:40    19:10 
Reading FC 14:00    19:30

Twyford, Woodley, Earley Gate

From Stadium:

Buses leave  at         at
Reading FC 17:00    22:00     
Whitley Park School 17:09    22:09     
Christchurch Green 17:18     22:18     
Earley Crossroads 17:25     22:25     
Shepherd's Hill Top 17:30     22:30     
Wee Waif Bath Road 17:42     22:42     
Twyford Cross Roads 17:45      22:45     
Carlile Gardens  17:48     22:48   

Stops Served:
Carlile Gardens, Arnside Close, Hilltop Road, Pennfields, Loddon Hall Road, 
Springfield Park, Twyford Cross Roads, Twyford - Wagon and Horses PH, Chiltern Drive, 
Park View Drive South, Wee Waif PH (Old Bath Road), Wee Waif (Bath Road), 
Model Farm A4, Sonning Halt A4, Hawthorn Way, Holmesmoor Drive, Sonning Lane,
Shepherd's Hill top, Hilltop Road, Culver Lane, Palmerstone Road, Anderson Avenue,
St Peter's Church, Earley Crossroads, Ramsbury Drive, Wilderness Road/Beech Lane,
Hartsbourne Road, Harcourt Drive, Pepper Lane UoR, Wellington Avenue, Chancellors Way, 
Christchurch Green, Vicarage Road, Christchurch Gardens, Elgar Road, Longbarn Lane. 

F30




